
Official Results

9. World Masters Athletics Indoor Championships

TORUŃ (POL), March 26 - April 1, 2023

Shot Put M35 (7.26)
Judge: 

Gheorghe Guset ROU Bucharest, ROU 06-02-18WORLD RECORD MASTERS (35) 21.04

Place Bib Athlete Cat. Country Result

Start:  23-03-28  14:30:00

End: 23-03-28  15:19:00

1 2698 Rafal KOWNATKE M35 17.53     Poland

2 1251 Craig CHARLTON M35 16.25     Great Britain and Northern Ireland

3 2814 Sebastian MIELKE M35 15.34  SB   Poland

4 562 Jussi TUKEVA M35 15.24     Finland

5 794 Christoph BISCHLAGER M35 13.97     Germany

6 1600 Tamás CSAPÓ M35 13.89     Hungary

7 1720 John DWYER M35 13.01     Ireland

8 3781 Pierre-Adrien LAGRANGE M35 11.56     Switzerland

9 602 Maxime BIENVENU M35 11.17  SB   France

10 513 Olli JUVONEN M35 10.09     Finland

11 175 Gaetan PIETTE M35  8.63     Belgium

12 640 Pierre-Jean DESMET M35  7.97     France

1661 Salvinder SINGH M35 DNS     India

I II III IV V VI

16.92 16.82 17.34 17.53 x 17.36Rafal KOWNATKE

15.44 15.35 15.79 x x 16.25Craig CHARLTON

14.01 14.79 14.95 14.85 15.34 15.23Sebastian MIELKE

14.70 x x 15.24 14.96 14.72Jussi TUKEVA

13.42 13.15 13.73 13.85 13.97 13.71Christoph BISCHLAGER

x 12.42 13.63 13.34 13.57 13.89Tamás CSAPÓ

12.68 12.65 12.71 13.01 12.28 12.78John DWYER

11.29 11.56 10.87 x 11.53 11.54Pierre-Adrien LAGRANGE

9.46 10.56 11.17Maxime BIENVENU

x 9.97 10.09Olli JUVONEN

7.71 8.06 8.63Gaetan PIETTE

x 7.97 7.34Pierre-Jean DESMET

Salvinder SINGH
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DNS-Did Not Start, DNF-Did Not Finish, DQ-Disqualified, PB-Personal Best, SB-Season Best
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  Note:

SB -Season Best

Official Results

Place Race/Place Athlete Cat. Country Result

CATEGORY: M35
1 Final Rafal KOWNATKE Poland 17.531     

2 Final Craig CHARLTON Great Britain and Northern Ireland 16.252     

3 Final Sebastian MIELKE Poland 15.343  SB   

4 Final Jussi TUKEVA Finland 15.244     

5 Final Christoph BISCHLAGER Germany 13.975     

6 Final Tamás CSAPÓ Hungary 13.896     

7 Final John DWYER Ireland 13.017     

8 Final Pierre-Adrien LAGRANGE Switzerland 11.568     

9 Final Maxime BIENVENU France 11.179  SB   

10 Final Olli JUVONEN Finland 10.0910     

11 Final Gaetan PIETTE Belgium  8.6311     

12 Final Pierre-Jean DESMET France  7.9712     

Final Salvinder SINGH India DNSDNS     
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